Plinth 底座，MSVS
The plinth allows for cabling without any restrictions. Installing
cables is made easy as the plinth creates extra space
underneath the enclosure.
功能
Description: Four U-section side pieces fixed by screws to the corner sections. Plinth height 100 mm. Machining is
required.
Material: 2 mm AISI 304 / AISI 316L pre-grained stainless steel.
Finish: 400 pre-grained stainless steel.
Pack quantity: 1 plinth with mounting material.
We connect and protect
技术参数
厚度: 2mm
完成: 拉丝
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 高度 宽度 深度 材料 外壳材料
MSVS1103 MSVS1103 100mm 1000mm 300mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1103-316 MSVS1103-316 100mm 1000mm 300mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
MSVS1123 MSVS1123 100mm 1200mm 300mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1123-316 MSVS1123-316 100mm 1200mm 300mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
MSVS1124 MSVS1124 100mm 1200mm 400mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1124-316 MSVS1124-316 100mm 1200mm 400mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
MSVS1063 MSVS1063 100mm 600mm 300mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1063-316 MSVS1063-316 100mm 600mm 300mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
MSVS1083 MSVS1083 100mm 800mm 300mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1083-316 MSVS1083-316 100mm 800mm 300mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
MSVS1084 MSVS1084 100mm 800mm 400mm 不锈钢 304 低碳钢
MSVS1084-316 MSVS1084-316 100mm 800mm 400mm 不锈钢 316L 低碳钢
警告
应仅根据 nVent 的产品说明书与培训材料安装并使用 nVent 的产品。可访问 www.nvent.com 获取说明书，或者向您的 nVent
客服代表索取。错误安装、使用不当、滥用或未能完全遵守 nVent
的说明与警告，可能会造成产品故障、财产损失、严重的人身伤害及死亡和/或使得保修服务无效。